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Ignition ¢

OEM Reference

VW
VW
VW
VW

030905430E
030905430F
030905430G
030905430H

OEM Cross Reference

BREMI

MAGNETI MARELLI

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
NGK

BorgWarner (BERU)

231J100
941318111214
LS220

LS220
RCVW233
ZEF1189

Kit cavi accensione


http://it.stark-automotive.com

